CROQUET TASMANIA
2024 Spring GC PENNANT RESULTS SUMMARY
Week 1 - 8™ & 10™ October 2024

DIVISION 1 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST NETHOOPS LADDER

ESCC 1 1 6 6 0 71 65 6 1
NTCC 1 1 6 6 0 61 60 2
KCC 1 0 6 6 0 60 61 -1 3
SBCC 1 0 6 6 0 65 71 -6 4

DIVISION 2 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST NETHOOPS LADDER

KCC 1 1 7 5 71 54 17 1
SBCC 1 1 7 5 70 53 17 1
NEW KING 1 0 5 7 -2 54 71 -17 3
ESCC 1 0 5 7 -2 53 70 -17 3

DIVISION 3 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST NETHOOPS LADDER

NTCC 1 1 9 3 6 79 53 26 1
SBCC 1 1 9 3 6 72 58 14 2
ESCC 1 0 3 9 -6 58 72 -14 3
KCC 1 0 3 9 -6 53 79 -26 4

DIVISON 4 (Final Results)

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST NET GAMES HOOPSFOR HOOPS AGST NET HOOPS LADDER

NTCC 1 1 11 1 11 74 38 36 1
SBCC 1 1 10 2 8 70 51 19 2
ESCC 1 0 10 -8 51 70 -19 3
KCC 1 0 11 -11 38 74 -36 4



Week 2 — 15t & 17th October 2024

NTCC
SBCC
ESCC

KCC

DIVISION 2 (Final Results)

SBCC

ESCC

KCC

NEW KING

DIVISION 3 (Final Results)

SBCC
NTCC
ESCC
KCC

DIVISON 4 (Final Results)

NTCC
SBCC
KCC

ESCC

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

N N NN

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

N N NN

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

N N NN

2

2
2
2

o O NN N O r B N O r = N

=

O

12
13
12
11

15
14
11
8

18
15
9

18
16

7
7

12
11
12
13

9
10
13
16

6
9
15
18

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

6
8

17
17

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

12
6
-6

-12

12
8

-10
-10

127
136
135
125

144
128
133
103

150
146
116
114

137
130

100
110

124
136
131
132

115
119
128
146

119
112
138
157

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

97
113

134
133

NET HOOPS LADDER

3 1
0 2
4 3
-7 4

NET HOOPS LADDER

29 1
9 2
5 3

-43 4

NET HOOPS LADDER

31
34
-22
-43

A W N -

NET HOOPS LADDER

40 1
17 2
-34 3
-23 4



SBCC
NTCC
KCC
ESCC

SBCC

KCC

ESCC

NEW KING

SBCC
NTCC
ESCC

KCC

DIVISON 4 (Final Results)

NTCC
SBCC

After Week 4 — 29t & 315t October 2024

w w w w

w w w w

w w w w

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

3
3

After Week 3 —22nd & 24t October 2024

2
2
1
1

o B N W

o B N W

3
1

DIVISION 1 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

20
17
18
17

DIVISION 2 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

26

21
16
9

DIVISION 3 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

24
21
16
11

26
20

16
19
18
19

10
15
20
27

12
15
20
25

10
16

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

16
6
-4

-18

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

12
6
-4

-14

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

16
4

207
186
193
195

222
209
180
138

214
207
182
177

206
187

195
195
192
199

150
180
195
224

180
176
201
223

154
182

NET HOOPS LADDER

12 1
-9 2
1 3
-4 4

NET HOOPS LADDER

72
29
-15
-86

A WN B

NET HOOPS LADDER

34
31
-19
-46

A W N -

NET HOOPS LADDER
52 1
5 2



SBCC
NTCC
KCC
ESCC

I O N NN
R R W W

SBCC
KCC
ESCC
NEW KING

A b B b
o r W b

NTCC
SBCC
ESCC
KCC

A A B b
O N W W

DIVISON 4 (Final Results)

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON

NTCC 4 4
KCC 4 2
SBCC 4 1
ESCC 4 1

DIVISION 1 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

30
24
23
19

DIVISION 2 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

33
32
21
10

DIVISION 3 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

29
29
23
14

GAMES WON GAMES LOST

35

18

25
18

18
24
25
29

15
16
27
38

19
19
25
34

13

30

23
30

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

12
0
-2

-10

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

18
16

-28

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

10
10
-2
-20

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

22

-12
2
-12

283
258
261
240

286
289
233
187

275
278
247
230

280

207

248
219

240
263
264
275

203
229
259
304

227
245
265
297

207

259

240
248

NET HOOPS LADDER

43 1
-5 2
-3 3
-35 4

NET HOOPS LADDER

83

60

-26
-117

A W N R

NET HOOPS LADDER

48
33
-18
-67

A W N R

NET HOOPS LADDER

73 1

-52 2

8 3
-29 4



NTCC
SBCC
KCC

ESCC

RN RN IR
BN W A

SBCC

KCC

ESCC

NEW KING

(S BN, O, B Oy
O N W U

NTCC
SBCC
ESCC
KCC

v U1 »n
oON &~ b

DIVISON 4 (Final Results)

MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON

NTCC 5 5
KCC 5 2
SBCC 5 2

ESCC 5 1

DIVISION 1 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON  GAMES LOST

31
35
30
24

DIVISION 2 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON  GAMES LOST

39
38
32
11

DIVISION 3 (Final Results)
MATCHES PLAYED MATCHES WON GAMES WON GAMES LOST

38
37
26
18

GAMES WON GAMES LOST

44

22

33
21

29
25
30
36

21
22
28
49

22
23
34
42

16

38

27
39

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

2
10
0
-12

NET GAMES HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

18
16

-38

NET GAMES

16
14
-8
-22

NET GAMES
28
-16
6
-18

320
341
324
302

358
353
314
229

HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

351
356
302
285

HOOPS FOR HOOPS AGST

350

262

316
271

325
303
322
337

267
301
301
385

282
300
341
375

259

327

295
300

NET HOOPS

-5

38

2
-35

NET HOOPS

91

52

-13
-156

NET HOOPS

69
56
-39
-90

NET HOOPS
91
-65
21
-29

LADDER

A W N -

LADDER

W N -

LADDER

H W N -

LADDER
1
2
3



