CROQUET TASMANIA 2024 Spring GC PENNANT RESULTS SUMMARY

Week 1 – 8TH & 10TH October 2024

DIVISION 1 (Final Results)									
. ,	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
ESCC	1	1	6	6	0	71	65	6	1
NTCC	1	1	6	6	0	61	60	1	2
КСС	1	0	6	6	0	60	61	-1	3
SBCC	1	0	6	6	0	65	71	-6	4
DIVISION 2 (Final Results)									
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
КСС	1	1	7	5	2	71	54	17	1
SBCC	1	1	7	5	2	70	53	17	1
NEW KING	1	0	5	7	-2	54	71	-17	3
ESCC	1	0	5	7	-2	53	70	-17	3
DIVISION 3 (Final Results)									
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
NTCC	1	1	9	3	6	79	53	26	1
SBCC	1	1	9	3	6	72	58	14	2
ESCC	1	0	3	9	-6	58	72	-14	3
КСС	1	0	3	9	-6	53	79	-26	4
DIVISON 4 (Final Results)									
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
NTCC	1	1	11	1	11	74	38	36	1
SBCC	1	1	10	2	8	70	51	19	2
ESCC	1	0	2	10	-8	51	70	-19	3
КСС	1	0	1	11	-11	38	74	-36	4

Week 2 – 15th & 17th October 2024

	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
NTCC	2	2	12	12	0	127	124	3	1
SBCC	2	1	13	11	2	136	136	0	2
ESCC	2	1	12	12	0	135	131	4	3
КСС	2	0	11	13	-2	125	132	-7	4
DIVISION 2 (Final Results)									
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
SBCC	2	2	15	9	6	144	115	29	1
ESCC	2	1	14	10	4	128	119	9	2
КСС	2	1	11	13	-2	133	128	5	3
NEW KING	2	0	8	16	-8	103	146	-43	4
DIVISION 3 (Final Results)	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
SBCC	2	2	18	6	12	150	119	31	1
NTCC	2	2	15	9	6	146	112	34	2
ESCC	2	0	9	15	-6	116	138	-22	3
КСС	2	0	6	18	-12	114	157	-43	4
DIVISON 4 (Final Results)	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
NTCC	2	2	18	6	12	137	97	40	1
SBCC	2	1	16	8	8	130	113	17	2
КСС	2	1	7	17	-10	100	134	-34	3
ESCC	2	0	7	17	-10	110	133	-23	4

After Week 3 – 22nd & 24th October 2024

DIVISION 1 (Final Results)											
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER		
SBCC	3	2	20	16	4	207	195	12	1		
NTCC	3	2	17	19	-2	186	195	-9	2		
КСС	3	1	18	18	0	193	192	1	3		
ESCC	3	1	17	19	-2	195	199	-4	4		
	DIVISION 2 (Final Results)										
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER		
SBCC	3	3	26	10	16	222	150	72	1		
КСС	3	2	21	15	6	209	180	29	2		
ESCC	3	1	16	20	-4	180	195	-15	3		
NEW KING	3	0	9	27	-18	138	224	-86	4		
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	DIVISION 3 (Fi GAMES WON	•	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER		
									LADDEN		
SBCC	3	3	24	12	12	214	180	34	1		
NTCC	3	2	21	15	6	207	176	31	2		
ESCC	3	1	16	20	-4	182	201	-19	3		
КСС	3	0	11	25	-14	177	223	-46	4		
DIVISON 4 (Final Results)											
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER		
NTCC	3	3	26	10	16	206	154	52	1		

SBCC

			DIVISION 1 (Fi	inal Results)						
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON			NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER	
SBCC	4	3	30	18	12	283	240	43	1	
NTCC	4	3	24	24	0	258	263	-5	2	
КСС	4	1	23	25	-2	261	264	-3	3	
ESCC	4	1	19	29	-10	240	275	-35	4	
DIVISION 2 (Final Results)										
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	-	-	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER	
SBCC	4	4	33	15	18	286	203	83	1	
КСС	4	3	32	16	16	289	229	60	2	
ESCC	4	1	21	27	-6	233	259	-26	3	
NEW KING	4	0	10	38	-28	187	304	-117	4	
			DIVISION 3 (Fi	•						
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER	
NTCC	4	3	29	19	10	275	227	48	1	
SBCC	4	3	29	19	10	278	245	33	2	
ESCC	4	2	23	25	-2	247	265	-18	3	
КСС	4	0	14	34	-20	230	297	-67	4	
DIVISON 4 (Final Results)										
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER	
NTCC	4	4	35	13	22	280	207	73	1	
КСС	4	2	18	30	-12	207	259	-52	2	
SBCC	4	1	25	23	2	248	240	8	3	
ESCC	4	1	18	30	-12	219	248	-29	4	

			DIVISION 1 (F	inal Results)					
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
NTCC	5	4	31	29	2	320	325	-5	1
SBCC	5	3	35	25	10	341	303	38	2
КСС	5	2	30	30	0	324	322	2	3
ESCC	5	1	24	36	-12	302	337	-35	4
			DIVISION 2 (F	inal Results)					
	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
	-	-	20	24	10	250	267	01	4
SBCC	5	5	39	21	18	358	267	91	1
КСС	5	3	38	22	16	353	301	52	2
ESCC	5	2	32	28	-4	314	301	-13	3
NEW KING	5	0	11	49	-38	229	385	-156	4

DIVISION 3 (Final Results)

	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
NTCC	5	4	38	22	16	351	282	69	1
SBCC	5	4	37	23	14	356	300	56	2
ESCC	5	2	26	34	-8	302	341	-39	3
КСС	5	0	18	42	-22	285	375	-90	4

DIVISON 4 (Final Results)

	MATCHES PLAYED	MATCHES WON	GAMES WON	GAMES LOST	NET GAMES	HOOPS FOR	HOOPS AGST	NET HOOPS	LADDER
NTCC	5	5	44	16	28	350	259	91	1
КСС	5	2	22	38	-16	262	327	-65	2
SBCC	5	2	33	27	6	316	295	21	3
ESCC	5	1	21	39	-18	271	300	-29	4